Fossett
Ekman
Sterner
Waring
Alvebrand
Scipio
Nygren
Arlert
Hagard
Bronz
Ahlvik
Hernelius
Albertsson
Edmundson
Peteri
Lindau
Grahl
Wigstrand
Brantefelt
Lundgren
Wihiner
Eriksson
Folstad
Eckerstréom
Thrane
Hjelmtorp
Johnson
Backlund
Lindholm
Palmér
Bengtson
Weiss
Wihiner
Nilsson
Rilegard
Gustavsson
Gutestam
Thureson
Robinson
Strauss
Reispass
Persson
Johansson
Olmert
Hansson
Krause
Andersson

Néarmast Flagg:

Helena Sterner
Goran Bronz
Janne Lindau

Léngsta Drive:

Dam: Jejja Scipio

Neil
Christer
Helena
Richard
Stickan
Jejja
Jimmy
Claes
Claes
Goran
Johan
Jan
Susanne
Erling
Anders
Janne
Pia

Bo
Hakan
Kent
Stefan
Lina
C-H
Goran
Thomas
Anders
Nils G
Anette
Pekka
Eva-Marie
Ove
Lars
Christina
Heléne
Bengt
Tina
Jan
Jesper
Anette
Mia
Greorge
Bo

Dick
Peter
Lalla
Mikael
Lena

Herr: Bo Wigstrand

3,8
0,1
6,8
15,8
20,4
24,6
4,2
10,4
13,8
13,4
9
16,6
12
28,7
12,1
11,6
19,8
54
11,3
13
13,1
14,4
17,8
23,5
12
17,9
18
21,5
8,9
20,3
111
18,4
18,9
17,6
13,9
22
13,6
13,9
16,7
24,5
11,8
14,8
16,1
18,6
26,9
18,7

WD

Lagpris:

Neil Fossett
Christer Ekman

73
73
69
76
78
72
79
78
79
78
70
80
72
73
80
84
82
82
81
84
86
83
85
84
89
85
78
80
85
80
86
83
83
81
86
89
84
87
76
82
90
84
91
92
80
101

Erling Edmundson

Richard Wéring

74
75
83
76
74
82
76
78
77
80
89
79
88
88
82
79
81
82
83
81
79
82
80
81
77
81
88
86
82
87
82
86
87
90
87
84
90
87
98
93
89
96
89
88
101
101

147
148
152
152
152
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
160
161
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
168
169
170
171
173
173
174
174
174
175
179
180
180
180
181
202



This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.win2pdf.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.



